
MAYHEM VII

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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4WD Mod Buggy
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          Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7957 51 3 49249296 98 98 [99] [101]          1. Dustin Eich  

7801 51 48648697 97 97 99 96          2. Joe Baio  

7819 5 47647694 96 93 96 97          3. Richard Blume  

7844 41 3 39839899 [101] 99 - 99          4. Rick Jacobs  

8125 41 38338392 - 96 100 95          5. Zack Milner  

7927 31 1 29429495 99 100 - -          6. Miller Froyd  

7841 21 19319398 - [95] - -          7. Stephen Hernandez  

8027 2 18818893 95 - - -          8. Jesus Rios  

7851 11 101101[101] - - - -          9. Chris Mahfood  

7850 11 9898- - - - 98          10. Richard Louis  

8007 1 9797- - - 97 -          11. Omar Colina  

8153 1 9595- - - 95 -          12. Fabrizio Martello  

8144 1 9595- - 95 - -          13. Joseph Mullanack  
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Pro4 Modified
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          Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7807 44 404404[101] [101] - [101] [101]          1. Alex Mac  

8125 41 2 39539599 - [101] 99 96          2. Zack Milner  

7823 42 391391- 96 99 97 99          3. Teddy Davis  

8040 41 38738795 99 97 96 -          4. Raymond Klappert  

8051 42 38738798 95 96 - 98          5. Henry Klappert  

7997 4 37937993 97 95 94 -          6. Dror Max  

7850 31 29029097 - - 98 95          7. Richard Louis  

7965 21 19419496 98 - - -          8. Collin Eich  

8152 2 192192- - - 95 97          9. Juanita Vietro  

8149 2 18718794 - - 93 -          10. Nathan Godston  

8144 11 9898- - 98 - -          11. Joseph Mullanack  

8130 1 9494- - - - 94          12. Elvy Peria  
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E Buggy
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          Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7932 52 3 499499[100] 100 100 99 [100]          1. Carlos Segui  

7808 52 1 48348391 99 99 98 96          2. Luis Perez  

8027 51 47447487 97 98 95 97          3. Jesus Rios  

7906 5 46946995 92 97 93 92          4. Jamin Kerby  

7799 5 45145190 95 89 89 88          5. Mike Honcho  

7819 5 43443489 89 83 88 85          6. Richard Blume  

7807 43 395395100 [94] - [101] 100          7. Alex Mac  

8125 41 38238298 - 92 97 95          8. Zack Milner  

8150 42 374374- 98 82 96 98          9. Jordan Segrini  

8051 4 37237292 96 93 - 91          10. Henry Klappert  

8040 4 35735786 90 90 91 -          11. Raymond Klappert  

8151 3 283283- - 96 94 93          12. Joe Vietro  

8054 3 27427488 91 95 - -          13. Sean Alfonso  

8007 3 267267- - 86 92 89          14. Omar Colina  

8152 3 265265- - 85 90 90          15. Juanita Vietro  

8080 2 19119197 94 - - -          16. Rene Infante  

7998 2 18718793 - 94 - -          17. Alax Max  

7806 1 969696 - - - -          18. Loren Kretzschmar  

8140 1 9494- - - - 94          19. David Brown  

7851 1 949494 - - - -          20. Chris Mahfood  

7849 1 9292- - [92] - -          21. Lopez Jader  

8112 1 8888- - 88 - -          22. Bob Montminy  

8145 1 8787- - - - 87          23. Joe Charles  

8139 1 8787- - - 87 -          24. Adam Courtney  

8113 1 8787- - 87 - -          25. Mason Montminy  

8130 1 8686- - - - 86          26. Elvy Peria  

7835 1 858585 - - - -          27. Nelson Garcia  

8144 1 8484- - 84 - -          28. Joseph Mullanack  
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Stadium Truck
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          Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7957 54 1 501501100 [101] [99] 100 [101]          1. Dustin Eich  

7844 41 1 1 39439498 97 100 - 99          2. Rick Jacobs  

7823 41 2 392392- 99 97 98 98          3. Teddy Davis  

7850 31 29329396 - - [100] 97          4. Richard Louis  

8127 3 28628695 - 95 - 96          5. Allen Powery  

8052 22 199199[100] - 99 - -          6. Steve Foch  

7801 11 9898- 98 - - -          7. Joe Baio  

8148 1 979797 - - - -          8. Kevin Burritt  

8128 1 9696- - 96 - -          9. Herman Powery  

8130 1 9595- - - - 95          10. Elvy Peria  

8149 1 949494 - - - -          11. Nathan Godston  
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2WD Open Buggy
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          Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7957 53 1 499499[101] 100 99 [101] [98]          1. Dustin Eich  

7991 5 46346390 95 91 92 95          2. Uncle Mike  

7844 42 1 39739799 [98] 100 - 100          3. Rick Jacobs  

7801 43 391391- 98 98 97 98          4. Joe Baio  

8125 41 2 38838898 - 93 98 99          5. Zack Milner  

7997 4 37737793 96 94 94 -          6. Dror Max  

7927 31 29329397 99 [97] - -          7. Miller Froyd  

8007 3 288288- - 97 95 96          8. Omar Colina  

7998 3 28428496 - 92 96 -          9. Alax Max  

8052 2 19019095 - 95 - -          10. Steve Foch  

7850 2 18518592 - - 93 -          11. Richard Louis  

8153 11 9999- - - 99 -          12. Fabrizio Martello  

7851 1 949494 - - - -          13. Chris Mahfood  

7841 1 919191 - - - -          14. Stephen Hernandez  


